3
43
3
II 2Gc IICT5   II 2Dc  T100°C
1 3 4
P S C 2 6 0 2 4
2 5
1 2 3

2 = PneumaticCamplifi ed
6 = Electrical amplifi ed
CODIFICATION KEY
PSC Electrical impulse - Electrical connection with separate wires
Single impulse
Double impulse
Straight fi tting
Elbow fi tting
Available ATEX version upon request
See ATEX Catalogue for types and versions
ATEX option
X = Atex (upon request)
2 = 5/2
3 = 5/3 c.c.
4 = 5/3 o.c.
5 = 5/3 p.c.
6 = 3/2+3/2 NC-NC
7 = 3/2+3/2 NC-NO
8 = 3/2+3/2 NO-NO
UNIVER GROUP
44
3
3
PSP26024
PSP26124
PSP26624
PSP36624
PSP46624
PSP56624
PSP66624
PSP76624
PSP86624
PSR220
PSR221
PSR222
PSR223
PSR322
PSR422
PSR522
PSR622
PSR722
PSR822
Subject to change
PS COMBOBOX Valves
PSP Electrical impulse - Plug-in integrated electrical connection
Single impulse
Double impulse
PSR Pneumatic impulse - Pneumatic operation
Single impulse
Double impulse
UNIVER GROUP
45
3
3
PS14200 PS15100PS15000PS14100 PS15300*PS15200
V
A